
ASBURY PRESCHOOL  
School Calendar 

2018-2019 
 
 

OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE 
 

Wednesday, August 15, 2018  Come and Go Open House - all Crib and MWF classes 
 9:30-10:30 am  Crib, Toddler, 2’s, 3’s, Young 4s 
 10:30-11:30 am  Pre-K 4’s 
  
Thursday, August 16, 2018 Come and Go Open House - T/TH classes 
 9:30-10:30 am  Toddlers, 2’s, 3’s, Young 4s 
 10:30-11:30 am  Pre-K 4’s 
 
Monday, August 20, 2018 ALL CLASSES BEGIN 
 
Monday, September 3, 2018 Labor Day – NO SCHOOL 
 
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday School Pictures – Ervin Photography (Family photos Wed/Thur only) 
and Thursday   
September 24 - 27, 2018 
    
Wednesday, Thursday and Friday Fall Break – NO SCHOOL 
October 17, 18, and 19, 2018 
 
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday  Blessing Basket Celebration & Book Fair 
and Thursday Programs are in the classrooms, Book Fair in the Gathering Area 
November 12-15, 2018  
9:30-10:30am / 2:00-3:00pm 
          
Wednesday, Thursday and Friday Thanksgiving Holiday – NO SCHOOL 
November 21, 22 and 23, 2018 
 
Tuesday & Wednesday Christmas Programs in Sanctuary  
December 11 & 12, 2018    
 
Tuesday, December 18, 2018 LAST DAY OF CLASSES BEFORE CHRISTMAS BREAK 
 
Thursday, January 3, 2019 CLASSES RESUME 
 
Monday, January 21, 2019 Martin Luther King Day – NO SCHOOL 
 
Monday, February 18, 2019 President’s Day – NO SCHOOL 
 
Monday–Friday, March 18-22, 2019 Spring Break – NO SCHOOL 
 
Friday, April 19, 2019 Good Friday – NO SCHOOL 
 
Monday-Friday, May 13-17, 2019 LAST WEEK OF ALL CLASSES     
 
            


